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Freshman Baseball (Boys)
2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Saturday Mar. 19 Sylvania Northview High School Whitmer HS Baseball Diamond 11:00AM
S Monday Mar. 21 Sylvania Southview Whitmer HS Baseball Diamond 5:00PM
S Tuesday Mar. 22 @ Anthony Wayne HS Blue Creek Park - Whitehouse OH 4:30PM
S
Wednesday

Mar. 23 @ Perrysburg High School Meyer Field 5:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 29 @ Anthony Wayne HS Anthony Wayne HS 5:00PM
Thursday Mar. 31 Sylvania Southview Whitmer HS Baseball Diamond 5:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 05 @ Bryan High School Bryan High School 5:00PM
Thursday Apr. 07 @ Sylvania Northview High School Sylvania Northview 5:00PM

Saturday Apr. 09 Bedford HS
(DOUBLEHEADER---GAME 1)

Whitmer HS Baseball Diamond 11:30AM

Saturday Apr. 09 Bedford HS (DOUBLE
HEADER---GAME 2)

Whitmer HS Baseball Diamond 1:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 12 Perrysburg High School Whitmer HS Baseball Diamond 5:00PM
Thursday Apr. 14 Sylvania Northview High School Whitmer HS Baseball Diamond 5:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 19 Oregon Clay HS/MS Whitmer HS Baseball Diamond 5:00PM
Thursday Apr. 21 @ Ottawa Hills Jr/Sr HS Ottawa Hills High School 5:00PM
Saturday Apr. 23 @ St. Francis De Sales (Toledo)

(DOUBLEHEADER---GAME 2)
To Be Announced TBA

Saturday Apr. 23 @ St. Francis De Sales (Toledo)
(DOUBLEHEADER---GAME 1)

To Be Announced 10:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 26 @ Central Catholic High School
(Toledo)

Mercy Field--Central Catholic 6:00PM

Thursday Apr. 28 @ Sylvania Southview Sylvania Southview 5:30PM
Saturday Apr. 30 @ Bedford HS

(DOUBLEHEADER---GAME 1)
Bedford High School 11:30AM

Saturday Apr. 30 @ Bedford HS (DOUBLE
HEADER---GAME 2)

Bedford High School 1:30PM

Thursday May. 05 @ St. John's Jesuit HS & Academy St. John's High School 5:00PM

Saturday May. 07 Anthony Wayne HS
(DOUBLEHEADER---GAME 1)

Whitmer HS Baseball Diamond 11:00AM

Saturday May. 07 Anthony Wayne HS
(DOUBLEHEADER---GAME 2)

Whitmer HS Baseball Diamond 1:00PM

Tuesday May. 10 St. Francis De Sales (Toledo) Whitmer HS Baseball Diamond 5:00PM
Thursday May. 12 @ Perrysburg High School Meyer Field 5:00PM
Wednesday May. 18 Central Catholic High School

(Toledo)
Whitmer HS Baseball Diamond 6:00PM
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Thursday May. 19 @ Oregon Clay HS/MS Oregon Rec Complex 5:00PM
Saturday May. 21 St. Francis De Sales (Toledo)

(DOUBLEHEADER---GAME 1)
Whitmer High School 12:00PM

Saturday May. 21 St. Francis De Sales (Toledo)
(DOUBLEHEADER---GAME 2)

Whitmer High School 02:00PM

Monday May. 23 St. John's Jesuit HS & Academy Whitmer HS Baseball Diamond 5:00PM
Tuesday May. 24 Ottawa Hills Jr/Sr HS Whitmer HS Baseball Diamond 5:00PM
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